g

DATE

Wed 12 Feb
Fri 14 Feb
Sat 15 Feb
Wed 19 Feb
Fri 21 Feb
Sat 22 Feb
Wed 26 Feb

Fri 28 Feb
Sat 1 Mar
Mon 3 Mar
Tue 4 Mar
Wed 5 Mar
Thur 6 Mar
Fri 7 Mar
Sat 8 Mar
Mon 10 Mar

Tue 11 Mar

Wed 12 Mar

WPT Prime
Gold Coast

TIME

6.15pm

5.15pm

12.30pm

6.15pm

5.15pm

5.30pm

5.15pm

5.15pm

715pm

12.30pm

2.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

515pm

7.15pm

12.30pm

215pm

5.15pm

7.15pm

5.15pm

715pm

5.15pm

715pm

EVENT

Championship Event
Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Opening Event Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Opening Event Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Opening Event Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Opening Event Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Opening Event Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Opening Event Satellite

Championship Event
Satellite

Opening Event Satellite

INFO

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-5 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-5 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-5 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-5 wins a seat.

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-5 wins a seat

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-5 wins a seat

1-in-8 wins a seat.

1-in-5 wins a seat.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

. Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

. Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

. Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

. Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

Unlimited re-entry.

BUY-IN

$290
($250 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$270
($230 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$270
($230 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$270
($230 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)
$270
($230 + $40)
$290
($250 + $40)

$270
($230 + $40)

$290
($250 + $40)

$270
($230 + $40)

$290
($250 + $40)

$270
($230 + $40)

STACK

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

SATELLITE SCHEDULE

LEVELS

20 mins

20 mins

20 mins

20 mins

20 mins

20 mins

20 mins

20 mins

15 mins

20 mins

15 mins

20 mins

20 mins

20 mins

20 mins

20 mins

15 mins

20 mins

15 mins

20 mins

15 mins

20 mins

15 mins

20 mins

15 mins

Tournament conditions apply. To register for WPT* Prime you must be a Member of The Star Club. To join The Star Club, you must be 18 years or
over and present valid photo identification. WPT, World Poker Tour and Spade Card Design are registered trademarks of WPT Enterprises, Inc.

Guests must be 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from The Star Club Desk, via The Star App

or our website. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858 gamblinghelpgld.org.au



