DATE	TIME	EVENT	INFO	BUY-IN	STACK	LEVELS
Wed 12 Feb	6.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
Fri 14 Feb	5.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
Sat 15 Feb	12.30pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
Wed 19 Feb	6.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
Fri 21 Feb	5.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
Sat 22 Feb	5.30pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
Wed 26 Feb	5.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
Fri 28 Feb	5.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
	7.15pm	Opening Event Satellite	1-in-5 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sat 1 Mar	12.30pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
	2.15pm	Opening Event Satellite	1-in-5 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Mon 3 Mar	6.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
Tue 4 Mar	6.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
Wed 5 Mar	6.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
Thur 6 Mar	6.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
Fri 7 Mar	5.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
	7.15pm	Opening Event Satellite	1-in-5 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sat 8 Mar	12.30pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
	2.15pm	Opening Event Satellite	1-in-5 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Mon 10 Mar	5.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
	7.15pm	Opening Event Satellite	1-in-5 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Tue 11 Mar	5.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
	7.15pm	Opening Event Satellite	1-in-5 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Wed 12 Mar	5.15pm	Championship Event Satellite	1-in-8 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	20 mins
	7.15pm	Opening Event Satellite	1-in-5 wins a seat. Unlimited re-entry.	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins